Evaluates: MAX17557 in 5V
Output-Voltage Application
MAX17557EVKITE#
Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX17557EVKITE# evaluation kit (EV kit) provides a
proven design to evaluate the MAX17557 high-efficiency,
high-voltage, Himalaya synchronous step-down DC-DC

MAX17557EVKITE# EV Kit
Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  9www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX17557 in 5V
Output-Voltage Application
MAX17557EVKITE#
Evaluation Kit
MAX17557EVKITE# Bill of Materials
S. No DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION QUALITY MANUFACTURER PART NUMBER
1 C3, C14, C17 0.1µF, 10%, 100V, X7R, Ceramic capacitor (0603) 3 MURATA GRM188R72A104KA35
2 C4, C15 150pF, 5%, 100V, COG, Ceramic capacitor (0402) 2 TDK C1005C0G2A151J050BA
3 C11 150uF, 20%, 80V, Electrolytic capacitor 1 PANASONIC EEV-FK1K151Q
4 C12, C13 4.7µF, 10%, 100V, X7R, Ceramic capacitor (1206) 2 MURATA GRM31CZ72A475KE11
5 C18 15000pF,10%,50V,X7R,0402,Ceramic capacitor(0402) 1 MURATA GRM155R71H153KA12
6 C20 0.01µF, 10%, 50V, X7R, Ceramic capacitor (0402) 1 MURATA GRM155R71H103KA88
7 C21 100pF, 5%, 50V, COG, Ceramic capacitor (0402) 1 MURATA GRM1555C1H101JA01
8 C22 1UF, 10%, 16V, X7R, Ceramic capacitor (0603) 1 MURATA GRM188R71C105KA12
9 C23 10UF, 10%, 10V, X7R, Ceramic capacitor (0805) 1 TAIYO YUDEN LMK212AB7106KG
10 C24 0.47UF, 10%, 16V, X7R, Ceramic capacitor (0603) 1 MURATA GRM188R71C474KA88
11 C27, C32 0.1UF, 10%, 16V, X7R, Ceramic capacitor (0402) 2 MURATA GCM155R71C104KA55
12 C28 180µF 20%, 6.3V ,X7R,Ceramic capacitor (1210) 1 PANASONIC EEF-SE0J181R
13 C30, C31 22UF, 20%, 25V, X7R, Ceramic capacitor (1210) 2 MURATA GRM32ER71E226ME15
14 D1 ZENER DIODE, VZ=4.7V, IZ=0.005A 1 COMCHIP CZRU52C4V7